2024 Ninja ZX-4RR 40th Anniversary Edition ABS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
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2024 Ninja ZX-4RR 40th Anniversary Edition ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)

BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER,LH (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER,RH (Ref # 11058A)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,OUTER,LH,GREEN (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,INNER,LH (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,OUTER,RH,GREEN (Ref # 14093D)
COVER,KNEE GRIP,INNER,RH (Ref # 14093E)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)

COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)

CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,P.C.WHITE+BLU (Ref # 51093B)
TRIM,105MM (Ref # 53044)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92154D)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,10X32X8 (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,6X19X5.6 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,150X25X20 (Ref # 92161B)

CLAMP,8X0.7 (Ref # 92171)

PART NUMBER

11057-2917
11057-7937
11058-0610
11058-1068

14093-0961-777

14093-0962

14093-0963-777

14093-0964
32052-0824
49016-0702
51049-0756

51093-5244-69W

53044-0627
92015-1757
92071-0766
92075-015
92075-161
92093-1030
92152-0017
92154-1691
92154-2107
92154-2548
92154-4294
92154-4487
92160-1162
92161-1791
92161-1911
92161-2305
92171-1973
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2024 Ninja ZX-4RR 40th Anniversary Edition ABS Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0821 12
TUBE,DRAIN,1.5X6X685 (Ref # 92192) 92192-2278 1
WASHER,5.2X10X0.5 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1730

BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120) 120CA0512
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