

2024 Ninja ZX-4RR 40th Anniversary Edition ABS

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER (Ref # 11057)	11057-2917	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7937	2
BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER,LH (Ref # 11058)	11058-0610	1
BRACKET,KNEE GRIP COVER,RH (Ref # 11058A)	11058-1068	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,OUTER,LH,GREEN (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0961-777	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,INNER,LH (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0962	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,OUTER,RH,GREEN (Ref # 14093D)	14093-0963-777	1
COVER,KNEE GRIP,INNER,RH (Ref # 14093E)	14093-0964	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0824	1
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016)	49016-0702	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0756	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,P.C.WHITE+BLU (Ref # 51093B)	51093-5244-69W	1
TRIM,105MM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0627	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
GROMMET,20X24X7.5 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0766	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-015	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-161	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0017	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1691	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2107	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2548	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4294	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4487	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1162	2
DAMPER,10X32X8 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1791	2
DAMPER,6X19X5.6 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1911	6
DAMPER,150X25X20 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2305	1
CLAMP,8X0.7 (Ref # 92171)	92171-1973	1

2024 Ninja ZX-4RR 40th Anniversary Edition ABS



PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0821	12
TUBE,DRAIN,1.5X6X685 (Ref # 92192)	92192-2278	1
WASHER,5.2X10X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1730	4
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0512	4